
ASHS National Show 2025
MADDEN'S STABLE BEDDING SNAFFLE BIT FUTURITY

SBF LED SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

201 JILLIBY CELLO - HSH Clinton Matthews 91 1st
438 YARRAWA ROSEMAN - HSH Mark West 89 2nd
234 LONE PINE EVIE - HSH Ken Turner 86 =3rd
65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 86 =3rd

428 WITHERDINS CHICS NICK Stacey Witherdin 85 =5th
170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 85 =5th
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 85 =5th
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 85 =5th
437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Natalie Meredith 85 =5th

SBF RIDDEN SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 90 1st
127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden 87.5 2nd
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 87 3rd
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 86.5 4th
236 LONE PINE PHOENIX - HSH Maddison Lapich 83.5 5th

SBF UTILITY SECTION
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 91 1st
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 90 2nd
438 YARRAWA ROSEMAN - HSH Mark West 89 3rd
301 PEPPERTREEFARM CASTANET Robert Vandyke 88 4th
272 NETHAWAY BUTTONS N BOW - HSH Scott Everingham 86 5th

SBF - HIGHEST PLACED YOUTH
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

42 BENALLA SANTANGELO Georgia Maben 232.5

SBF HIGHEST PLACED - ASHLA
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 251

SBF - HIGHEST PLACED FILLY
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 263



ASHS National Show 2025
MADDEN'S STABLE BEDDING SNAFFLE BIT FUTURITY

SBF - HIGHEST PLACED HSH
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 263

SBF - OVERALL PLACINGS
BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE PLACE

200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 263.0 1st
374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 261.5 2nd
438 YARRAWA ROSEMAN - HSH Mark West 256.5 3rd

37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 251.0 =4th
65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 251.0 =4th

234 LONE PINE EVIE - HSH Ken Turner 248.5 6th
437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Natalie Meredith 242.5 7th
433 WUNGUM ELOQUENCE Christopher Ware 241.0 8th
236 LONE PINE PHOENIX - HSH Maddison Lapich 236.5 =9th
191 HUNTER VIEW OAKS SERENA Cole Moxey 236.5 =9th



ASHS National Show 2025
MADDEN'S STABLE BEDDING SNAFFLE BIT FUTURITY

Draw BP Horse Rider LED RIDDEN UTILITY TOTAL PLACE
32 200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 85.0 87.0 91.0 263.0 1
57 374 STARWALTZ BURLINSON - HSH Mark West 85.0 86.5 90.0 261.5 2
23 438 YARRAWA ROSEMAN - HSH Mark West 89.0 78.5 89.0 256.5 3
58 37 BARNETTS POWER AND GLORY Charlotte Ramsden 82.0 90.0 79.0 251.0 4
59 65 BULLSEYE ABBY ROSE Daniel Steers 86.0 80.0 85.0 251.0 4
40 234 LONE PINE EVIE - HSH Ken Turner 86.0 81.5 81.0 248.5 6
63 437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Natalie Meredith 85.0 72.5 85.0 242.5 7
62 433 WUNGUM ELOQUENCE Christopher Ware 80.0 83.0 78.0 241.0 8
47 236 LONE PINE PHOENIX - HSH Maddison Lapich 79.0 83.5 74.0 236.5 9
55 191 HUNTER VIEW OAKS SERENA Cole Moxey 76.0 78.5 82.0 236.5 9
53 272 NETHAWAY BUTTONS N BOW - HSH Scott Everingham 74.0 75.5 86.0 235.5 11
27 61 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ Nicole Moxey 84.0 78.5 71.0 233.5 12
19 42 BENALLA SANTANGELO Georgia Maben 75.0 82.5 75.0 232.5 13
25 316 RAVENSTONE CHARMING Sophie Babic 77.0 74.5 81.0 232.5 13
33 378 STEALING HEARTS TOO SUEN Allyson Dever 79.0 71.5 81.0 231.5 15
14 101 CONDUCTIVE Dylan Smith 78.0 78.0 75.0 231.0 16
38 155 GEMLANE MAN IN THE MIRROR - HSH Mathew Broome 79.0 75.0 75.0 229.0 17
16 210 KARMARTHEN OBSIDIAN Brad Daunt 82.0 76.5 70.0 228.5 18
7 94 CLANCYSTUD NAVIGATION Kate Clancy 82.0 69.0 77.0 228.0 19

48 301 PEPPERTREEFARM CASTANET Robert Vandyke 76.0 63.0 88.0 227.0 20
42 102 CONSCRIPT Mutesi Blake 70.0 74.0 82.0 226.0 21
4 355 SHEADY HIGH SOCIETY - HSH Lara Darmody 72.0 73.0 80.0 225.0 22
2 410 VOLLERPARK FOLKLORE Mathew Broome 76.0 78.5 70.0 224.5 23

41 93 CLANCYSTUD MAVERICK Kate Clancy 67.0 74.5 83.0 224.5 23
30 201 JILLIBY CELLO - HSH Clinton Matthews 91.0 63.0 70.0 224.0 25



ASHS National Show 2025
MADDEN'S STABLE BEDDING SNAFFLE BIT FUTURITY

Draw BP Horse Rider LED RIDDEN UTILITY TOTAL PLACE

52 357 SHEADY LOUISVILLE Kevin Geppert 71.0 76.5 75.0 222.5 26
22 353 SHEADY DENVER Daniel Everingham 80.0 69.5 72.0 221.5 27
15 187 HARDROCK LETS DANCE Gregory Whipp 73.0 68.0 80.0 221.0 28
44 362 SHEADY PLATINUM JUBILEE Kayleen Sutton 71.0 65.5 83.0 219.5 29
5 15 ALLSTARS OHIO Brett Welsh 78.0 70.5 70.0 218.5 30
8 183 HARDAL SUPERLUNA David Nash 82.0 65.0 71.0 218.0 31

54 123 DONRICA MARGUARITA - HSH Carly Domrow 82.0 68.0 68.0 218.0 31
67 209 KARMAN ADELE - HSH Holly Burgess 83.0 73.0 62.0 218.0 31
10 428 WITHERDINS CHICS NICK Stacey Witherdin 85.0 65.0 67.0 217.0 34
65 412 VOLLERPARK SUPER NATURAL Mathew Broome 79.0 61.5 75.0 215.5 35
20 176 GLEN LEE ELLA - HSH Amy Wilson 84.0 66.0 65.0 215.0 36
29 131 ELANDRA MIST - HSH Scott Everingham 76.0 64.5 73.0 213.5 37
31 32 BALLENGARRA POPSTAR Alexandra Pope 78.0 73.5 59.0 210.5 38
13 292 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN INSPIRATION Michelle Banning 72.0 61.0 77.0 210.0 39
9 59 BRANDWOOD PHOENIX Scott Everingham 78.0 70.5 60.0 208.5 40

49 387 SWEETPLAY JEWELLS Emily Eyndhoven 77.5 71.5 59.0 208.0 41
45 127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden 72.0 87.5 47.0 206.5 42
51 69 BULLSEYE PIXIE Dylan Smith 69.0 70.0 67.0 206.0 43
35 402 TOPSHELF CHICAGO Sarah Ann Bennett 82.0 56.0 67.0 205.0 44
3 440 YOORANA SANDIE ACRES Tom Morgan 71.0 64.5 66.0 201.5 45

39 346 ROYALLE TRIPLE CROWN Paul Dehnert 81.0 71.5 49.0 201.5 45
6 44 BIRNEYS LOUISIANA Katie Birney 74.0 68.0 56.0 198.0 47

26 160 GEMSFIELD SO POWERFUL - HSH Carly Domrow 70.0 64.5 60.0 194.5 48
11 439 YARRAWORRA PAROO SUE Carly Domrow 73.0 63.0 58.0 194.0 49
34 238 LOWARNA LILIBET Candice Duddek 74.0 49.0 70.0 193.0 50



ASHS National Show 2025
MADDEN'S STABLE BEDDING SNAFFLE BIT FUTURITY

Draw BP Horse Rider LED RIDDEN UTILITY TOTAL PLACE

43 394 TINAGROO CADET Leila Markham 79.0 63.5 49.0 191.5 51
18 170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 85.0 30.0 73.0 188.0 52
60 417 WATERS MOTHER OF PEARL - HSH Sophie Babic 77.0 60.0 50.0 187.0 53
21 406 UMAGARLEE SOXY BOY - HSH Breanna Arnold 84.0 50.0 52.0 186.0 54
36 152 GEEBUNG TUXEDO Damien Judd 76.0 63.0 46.0 185.0 55
12 62 BRANDWOOD SIERRA Sophie Grainger 75.0 44.0 63.0 182.0 56
28 263 MR CHARLIE CHAN Sharon Maloney 64.0 51.0 51.0 166.0 57
1 7 ALCHARINGA OPAL Summer Laws 82.0 E 63.0

24 333 ROSETHORN BENGALI Emma McKavanagh 69.0 40.0 DNA
56 73 CAMELOT DARK SECRET Shane Everingham 84.0 DQ
66 344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Amanda McLennan-Dehnert 77.0 DQ




